VALMASTITRAIL 21k

Luogo: Asti

Data: 21m

Appro

i0 2022
one: FIDAL

Fonte: WeDoSport

Atleta

SERIE UNICA, km. 21.00
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SORTINI ELISA

FUMASONI LUCA
PALUMBO SALVATORE

GOSSI DAVIDE

MOLLERO MICHELE
AMICO ALBERTO
PICOLLO DIEGO
DALESSANDRO RAFFAELE
LANZINI ALESSANDRO
PEDRAZZOLIVITTORIO
CUTTICA DAVIDE

GAMBA GIANLUCA
BONALDA KIM

MINA LUCA

GIGLIO PIERLUIGI

CALIANICOLA

MALOSSI GIORDANO
FANTELLO ALESSANDRO
BRUNO FRANCESCO
WOLINSKY CHARLES ZOLTAN
SILVANI ELEHANNA
BRICHETTIANDROS
MAZZOCCHI VITTORIO
FERRERO FULVIO
ROSSA LAURA

GRIECO CARLO

BORDESE ROBERTO

GALLINA FRANCO
COSSU STEFANO
GOBBI EMILIO
CAMPAGNA MARCO
MARTINI TIZIANO
MARTINA SILVANO
LAMANNA VINCENZO
PINNA ALESSANDRO
PICCIONE GIOVANNI
CASTELLI ROBERTO

BALZARINI PIERLUIGI

MARINO GIUSEPPE
MANDUCA VINCENZO
PARODI CRISTIANO
DARDANELLI MICHELE
ZANELLI RENATO
CORRADIN FABIO
BONDINI IVAN

SARZI AMADE' DAVIDE
GIRARDI FABIO
MIHAYLOV IVELIN MIHAYLOV
BALBO ROBERTO
PALERMINO GIORGIO

DE CESARE STEFANO
SANZANI ANDREA

FOLIO MARTINA
GIACOMETTIALDO GIORGIO
CURLETTI DANILO CARLO
GIACOSA SONIA
CHIARLE CLAUDIO

ROTA ROBERTO

BIANCO MARCO

BRUSCO ERIKA

Societa’

ATL. ALTAVALTELLINA - BANCA POPOLARE DI
SONDRIO

TRM TEAM - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE

G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO - BANCA POPOLARE DI
SONDRIO

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

RUNCARD

AZALAIA.S.D.

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S. LANZADA - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO
A.S. LANZADA - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
RUNCARD

CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. - REALE MUTUA
ASSICURAZIONI

AZALAIA.S.D.

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ASD G.P.A.T.P. TORINO

A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

AZALAIA.S.D.

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE

RUNCARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. - REALE MUTUA
ASSICURAZIONI

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
A.S.D. BOVES RUN - BANCA DEL PIEMONTE

ATL. SANTHIA' - GRUPPO UNICREDIT

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA - INTESA SANPAOLO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

RUNCARD

CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS

ASD AVIS OGGIONO - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO

AZALAIA.S.D.

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA SALUZZO

AZALAIA.S.D.

NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA

POL. ALBOSAGGIA - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ASD RUN LIFE

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

PODISTICA NONE - BANCA DEL PIEMONTE
VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO

VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO

VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO - BANCO BPM
S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI

ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
RUNCARD

AZALAIA.S.D.

Sesso
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Anno

1984

1988
1972

1976

1978
1991
1976
1986
1975
1966
1987
1968
1990
1984

1973

1960
1975
1977
1978
1984
1973
1975
1980
1975
1977
1968

1963

1967
1973
1962
1978
1963
1965
1986
1972
1992
1974

1981

1977
1980
1982
1983
1951
1976
1971
1975
1976
1983
1971
1977
1974
1967
1981
1969
1977
1971
1968
1969
1985
1977

Categoria

F2

M1
M3

M3

M2
M1
M3
M2
M3
M4
M2
M3
M1
M2

M3

M4
M3
M3
M2
M2
F3
M3
M2
M3
F3
M3

M4

M4
M3
M4
M2
M4
M4
M2
M3
M1
M3

M2

M3
M2
M2
M2
M5
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M4
F2
M3
M3
F3
M3
M3
M2
F3

Tempo

01:50:26

01:52:02
01:58:02

01:58:25

01:59:50
02:02:46
02:04:46
02:05:00
02:06:29
02:06:59
02:07:16
02:07:35
02:09:32
02:10:25

02:12:39

02:13:03
02:13:23
02:16:26
02:16:47
02:17:06
02:17:38
02:18:00
02:19:06
02:19:13
02:19:31
02:20:54

02:21:43

02:22:23
02:23:13
02:24:48
02:25:28
02:27:09
02:27:58
02:29:41
02:30:15
02:30:47
02:30:52

02:31:23

02:31:26
02:32:16
02:32:19
02:33:11
02:33:30
02:33:30
02:34:01
02:35:27
02:35:35
02:36:21
02:37:58
02:38:14
02:38:55
02:39:03
02:39:03
02:39:04
02:41:05
02:41:13
02:41:16
02:41:48
02:43:16
02:44:40



61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
7/
74
75
75
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
20
20
92
23
94
95
96
97
98
29
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

66

43

65
82
61
23
31
67
26
13
81
102
30
56
54
55
922
12
59
46
85
34
24
20
63
29
68
80
62
21
22
96
95
101
29
87
32
27
93
97
91
72
17
113
111

VALMASTITRAIL 21k

TURCO NICOLO

SIMONTE SERGIO

FRESIA GIANCARLO
RE FRANCA
SAROTTO SAMUELE
MONTALDO PIER CARLO
BOTTO GIUSEPPE
PISISTRATO ANDREA
POGLIO ELISA
VERCELLIADELE
LUNARDI MATTEO
RONZANO MAURO
RAVIOLA EZIO
FORNO MARIANGELA
PONTA MARCO
DORIA FRANCESCA
TEMPORALI OMAR
PONZIO MARTINA
MANTELLI GIOVANNI
FAGNANI EMANUELE
REPETTO ANTONELLO
GALATIANTONIO
PASA ILARIA

RISSO VALERIO
ROLANDO LUIGI
VOLPIN TOMAS
BOLLO MIRKO
CAVALLO DIEGO
GIRIBALDI EMILIA
BATTIFARANO VIVIANA
MARCHISIO LUCA
ARALDO LUCIANO
CARABETI IOANA
PICCARDI ROBERTO
TAMAGNO MONICA
LA ROCCA SANDRO

PREGNO MAURIZIO REMO

OSTANELLO MAURO
MANETTA FABIO
FRESIA CATERINA
MERCANTI ENRICO
MACCAGNO MASSIMO
FAVARETTO GIORGIO
FRANCIA FABIO
ZAMPILLO SARA

Luogo: Asti

Data: 21 maggio 2022

Approvazione: FIDAL
VeDoSport

RUNCARD

A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM - BANCA

POPOLARE DI SONDRIO

A.S.D. BOVES RUN - BANCA DEL PIEMONTE

AZALAIA.S.D. - BPER BANCA SPA
TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNCARD

CSI

AZALAIA.S.D. - BPER BANCA SPA
TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
US ACLI CIRCOLO ACLI FOYER
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

RUNCARD

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
DELTA SPEDIZIONI

DELTA SPEDIZIONI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATL. GILLARDO RENZO MILLESIMO
ATL. GILLARDO RENZO MILLESIMO
PODISTICA SAVONESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. GILLARDO RENZO MILLESIMO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATL. GILLARDO RENZO MILLESIMO
ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

RUNCARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
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1987

1972

1967
1965
1980
1961
1951
1971
1975
1997
1977
1966
1963
1988
1974
1973
1978
1983
1963
1972
1972
1953
1959
1962
1969
1974
1990
1965
1970
1979
1975
1974
1975
1969
1964
1971
1960
1964
1966
1976
1976
1966
1975
1976
1979

M2

M3

M4
F4
M2
M4
M5
M3
F3
F1
M3
M4
M4
F1
M3
F3
M2
F2
M4
M3
M3
M5
F4
M4
M3
M3
M1
M4
F3
F2
M3
M3
F3
M3
F4
M3
M4
M4
M4
F3
M3
M4
M3
M3
F2

Tempo

02:46:05
02:46:54

02:49:49
02:50:10
02:51:06
02:51:13
02:51:48
02:52:29
02:52:36
02:52:36
02:52:54
02:53:20
02:53:49
02:53:50
02:54:41
02:54:41
02:56:10
02:58:32
02:58:56
02:59:24
02:59:44
03:02:14
03:05:13
03:05:13
03:09:24
03:11:20
03:11:25
03:12:07
03:12:40
03:13:35
03:13:35
03:14:44
03:14:45
03:14:49
03:16:10
03:19:48
03:26:42
03:26:45
03:33:48



VALMASTITRAIL 10k

Luogo: Asti

i0 2022
one: FIDAL
Fonte: WeDoSport

Data: 21m

Appro

Atleta

SERIE UNICA, km. 10.00
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353
351

408
443

350

315
451
308
457
334
378
453
415
302
455

347

438
345
324
309
450
389
310
452
394

413
424
333
421
436
356
360
437
380

358

ARAGNO ANDREA
PEDRINI FEDERICO

GORRASI MICHELE
PIAMATTEO

PEDRAZZOLI FRANCESCO

GUARNA STEFANO
MARENGO LUCA

SOVERA BENIAMINO
BERTAIA PAOLO

BOTTAGISI ALESSANDRO
D'ORAZIO MAURIZIO FEDELE
RUGGIERO ROSARIO

LENTO FILIPPO

CHIUSANO PAOLO

FLORE CLAUDIO

MINGOZZI MAURO GIUSEPPE

MASPERO FABIO

FILANTE MAURIZIO

DELLA MADDALENA GIORGIO MARIO

ROBAZZA STEFANO
SCOFFONE PIER ALDO
FONTE ALICE

NORDIN ANDERS
LAINO FEDERICA
BALDO MASSIMO
PARESCHI FABRIZIO
DAVIO DAVIDE
LAMANNA MANUEL
LANO ANGELA
ARROBBIO ANDREA
FUMI ALBERTO
TARTAGLINO GIANFRANCO
FIORE LORENZO
ZULIAN ALEX
BATTAGLIA IVANO
PREGNO ALESSANDRO
ALIOTTA SALVATORE
RIGHELLI GIOVANNI
AMATEIS DARIO

DAL COL CHRISTIAN
GULINO FAUSTO
BREZZO MARIO
CARRARO ALBERTO
GALLINO MARIANO
PIACENTINI DONATO
BERNASCONI LEONARDO
CHEULA FRANCESCA
BARBERA ROBERTO
SURIAN MIRCO

DI GUARDIA DANIELE
VACCANEO VITTORIO
BONGIOANNI FRANCESCO
TORCHIO ALBERTO
VALLE CLAUDIO
CANAVESE IVO
SCAGLIONE MASSIMILIANO
GIACOMELLI MICHELE
MENDOLA SALVATORE
BRACCINI MAURO
FRUSCIANTE ELIO
TOSO CRISTIANO
FARINA LUCA

Societa’

A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 - BANCO BPM

DAINI CARATE BRIANZA - BANCA POPOLARE DI
SONDRIO

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.

ATL. ALTAVALTELLINA - BANCA POPOLARE DI
SONDRIO

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S. ATL. VALENZA

RUNCARD

MEZZALUNAA.P.D.

MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
ATLETICAASTI2.2A.S.D.

ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE

MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

PASSO CAPPONI ASD - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE

PT SKYRUNNING - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI - BANCA D'ALBA
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
LULEKAMRATERNA MLK

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

GSPT'75

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
AZALAIA.S.D.

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D.GRUPPO SPORTIVO CENTRO DOWN ASTI
A.S.D. HAMMER TEAM

RUNCARD

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI - CR ASTI
S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI - CR ASTI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

S.A. VALCHIESE

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
ATLETICAASTI2.2A.S.D.

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG - CR ASTI

ATL. NOVESE

POD. FORMIGINESE - GRUPPO UNICREDIT
ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.
RUNCARD

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

POL. ALBOSAGGIA - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

G.P. SOLVAY

TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

U.S. SAN SECONDO A.S.D

Sesso
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Anno

1992
1979

1994
1996

1984

2003
1978
1986
1968
1989
1968
1959
1985
1982
1978
1964

1982

1976
1963
1984
1959
1987
1979
1979
1978
1977
1983
1995
1971
1988
1984
1961
1973
1979
1974
1994
1974
1969
1958
1977
1975
1960
1973
1982
1957
1980
1979
1977
1973
1990
1972
1988
1982
1954
1968
1973
2000
1977
1982
1958
1994
1970

Categoria

M1
M2

M1
M1

M2

JM
M2
M2
M3
M1
M3
M4
M2
M2
M2
M4

M2

M3
M4
M2
M4
F2
M2
F2
M2
M3
M2
M1
F3
M1
M2
M4
M3
M2
M3
M1
M3
M3
M4
M3
M3
M4
M3
M2
M5
M2
F2
M3
M3
M1
M3
M1
M2
M5
M3
M3
M1
M3
M2
M4
M1
M3

Tempo

42:51
43:53

45:04
46:10

47:47

48:01
48:51
49:18
50:21
50:39
51:07
51:20
51:39
52:26
52:28
52:33

52:43

52:49
53:07
53:12
53:27
53:29
53:36
53:47
54:17
54:32
54:55
55:05
55:25
55:35
56:25
56:35
56:41
57:11
57:35
57:58
58:09
58:24
58:28
58:32
58:41
58:43
58:50
58:59
59:18
59:23
59:26
59:29
59:35
59:40
59:41
59:46
59:50
01:00:16
01:00:39
01:01:00
01:01:25
01:01:38
01:02:01
01:02:05
01:02:10
01:02:11



VALMASTITRAIL 10k

Luogo: Asti

Data: 21 maggio 2022

Approvazione: FIDAL
VeDoSport

63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
7/
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128

397
307
369
459
431
335

314

361
390
319
333
411
304
456

318

330

337
417
341
338
441
426
366
449
367
445
396
454
400
447
332
329
312
410
354
404
406
420
418

320
382
381

AGOGLIA LUCA
SARACCO EZIO
BOCCACCIO BARBARA
LEGENA GIULIA
RONCO ROBERTO
MARELLA PAOLO

ZACCHI MARCO

RISSONE ENRICO
CANONICO LUCIANO
LOCCI PATRIZIO
RABELLINO PAOLO
BELLONE ROBERTO
ZACCONE VITTORINO
NEIROTTI SIMONA

ANZALONE GIUSEPPE

CASALONE FRANCESCO
DURANTE ELEONORA
BERGAGLIO MARIO
CELANTE DANIELE
BERGAMASCO ROBERTO
NEGRI MIRKA

LEONE ANNAMARIA
LORENZON ROMANO
ARACNE ANDREA
VANNELLI ANNAMARIA
MILANI MARIO

LAZZARO NICOLA
NARCISO MICHELE
BAGLIERI MARCO
TAGLIAFERRO LOREDANA
BRUNCHI SIMONA LOREDANA
LA MATTINA ERIKA FRANCESCA
CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO
SITO DANIELA

ERMETE LUCA
SCARRONE SIMONA
CALZONE GIUSEPPE
CITARRELLA FRANCESCO
PALMISANO GIANCARLO
DI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
GIANOTTI FEDE

RUSSO DORINA STEFANIA
PRIORI ROBERTO
GRAZIANO AGNESE
GRATTAPAGLIA LUCIANO
VERCELLI CLAUDIO
BOSIO ANTONIO
BORRETTA MARIA MADDALENA
SIVIERO NICOLA

SULIS ELISABETTA
AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA
DESSIMONE ELISA
SCALON NADIA

BOANO CAMILLO
GARASSINO SIMONE
MONTANARI MICHELE
GIOANOLA SERGIO
OGGERO MARCO

ROSSO FEDERICO
ROSSINI DIEGO
SOTTIMANO ELENA
CHARRON MELANIE
BORIN FABIO

CERUTTI RAFFAELLA
GAMBA PAOLO

TURELLO NALDO

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING - BANCA CARIGE SPA

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

RUNCARD

ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO - INTESA
SANPAOLO

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ATL. NOVESE

ASD G.P.A.T.P. TORINO

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

A.S. LANZADA - BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO
ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.

TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

FIDAL

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING - CR ASTI
ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE - INTESA SANPAOLO
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI - CR ASTI
ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

BASE RUNNING - BANCO BPM

ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE - BANCO BPM
ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ASD G.P.A.T.P. TORINO

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. - GRUPPO UNICREDIT
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATL. SANTHIA'

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S.D. HAMMER TEAM

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI - CRASTI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI - CRASTI

ML 2 221 X

TN =227 0mAmMEECETm20mm==27mm2m0mm == "M==

1975
1961
1969
1981
1971
1962

1965

1972
1967
1971
1979
1969
1959
1969

1982

2002
1978
1962
1978
1989
1965
1972
1972
1986
1963
1959
1952
1967
1969
1975
1981
1979
1966
1968
1973
1969
1957
1964
1978
1974
1968
1984
1965
2000
1949
1954
1967
1954
1968
1957
1960
1976
1978
1973
1979
1978
1958
1968
1988
1995
1981
1974
1967
1970
1977
1955

M3
M4
F3
F2
M3
M4

M4

M3
M4
M3
M2
M3
M4
F3

M2

M1
F2
M4
M2
M1
F4
F3
M3
M2
F4
M4
M5
M4
M3
F3
F2
F2
M4
F3
M3
F3
M5
M4
M2
M3
F3
F2
M4
F1
M5
M5
M4
F5
M3
F5
Fa4
F3
F2
M3
M2
M2
M4
M3
M1
M1
F2
F3
M4
F3
M3
M5

Tempo

01:02:19
01:02:32
01:02:35
01:02:43
01:03:00
01:03:42

01:03:55

01:03:56
01:04:04
01:04:34
01:04:37
01:04:47
01:04:49
01:06:00

01:06:06

01:06:08
01:07:12
01:07:13
01:07:46
01:07:48
01:08:02
01:08:19
01:08:50
01:09:06
01:09:18
01:10:11
01:10:22
01:10:24
01:10:37
01:10:53
01:11:07
01:11:15
01:11:24
01:11:51
01:12:31
01:12:33
01:12:36
01:12:37
01:12:47
01:13:11
01:13:15
01:13:25
01:13:26
01:13:46
01:13:59
01:14:03
01:15:00
01:15:11
01:15:26
01:16:55
01:17:14
01:17:16
01:17:23
01:17:45
01:17:53
01:18:14
01:18:39
01:19:01
01:19:09
01:19:09
01:19:39
01:19:43
01:19:44
01:20:01
01:21:09
01:21:18



129
130
131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

355
388
326

316

377
385
317
384
374
432
399
458
342
328
327
372
386
425

VALMASTITRAIL 10k

Luogo: Asti

Data: 21 maggio 2022

Approvazione
VeDoSport

MICHAILIDIS ANASTASE
BOSTICCO ADRIANO
MAZZARELLO ANNALISA

BOSTICCO ANTONELLO

BOERO LUCIANO
NEGRO ROSELLA
FORESTI FEDERICO
PIAZZOLLA CELESTINA ANNA
GASTAUDO GIANNI
MARCHIONE ANGELO
BARBA GAETANO
ROMANO VILMA
BENEDETTO MARCO
LASSEN TINA
BARTOLETTI ENZO
CRITELLI CLORINDA
BESSO SABRINA
GIACOBBE SARA

IDAL

RUN 4 PEOPLE
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS - BNL BANCA NAZIONALE DEL

LAVORO - AGENZIA DI ASTI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI - CR ASTI
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI - CR ASTI
TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATLETICA SETTIMESE - BANCO BPM
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI - CRASTI
ATL. GILLARDO RENZO MILLESIMO
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1947
1964
1977

1961

1956
1969
1963
1981
1984
1952
1957
1960
1942
1962
1959
1958
1978
1974

M5
M4
F3

M4

M5
F3
M4
F2
M2
M5
M5
F4
M5
F4
M4
F4
F2
F3

Tempo

01:21:43
01:22:08
01:23:16

01:23:53

01:23:58
01:27:54
01:28:05
01:28:33
01:31:24
01:32:49
01:38:36
01:38:40
01:40:11
01:43:09
01:43:59
01:45:42
02:06:03
02:24:06



